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Results for 2020 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Session 1

Unofficial Summary
After 3 of 3 heats

2020 New Zealand Secondary School Championships

Place: Te Rapa Waterworld Organizer: Swimming New Zealand

Pool: 25m

Competition Date: Oct 15, 2020 to Oct 18, 2020

Event 4, 4x50m Medley Women U16 - Final
Sponsor: Hamilton City Council

Rank Name
1 RANCA
Gabrielle Doyle
Melissa Cowen
Charlie Twose

Summer Osborne

2 BARAA
Isabelle Gibson

Trelise Dance
Amelia Bray
Lanihei Connolly

3 WTLGA
Savannah-Eve Martin

Erika Paterson
Mehane Van Rooyen
Zoe Crawford

4 STKCA
Liv Peebles

Alexandra Campion
Isabella Campion
Olivia Sweetman

5 EGGS A
Alice Williams

Abby Davidson
Carolyn Yu
Rebecca Pitout

6 QVIAR A
Beatrice Fordham Duncan

Jade Morrison
Annika Yeldon
Pippa Nicol

7 WIDS A
Olivia Bayne

Estella Wainui-Mackle

Age Team
15 Rangitoto College
14 NSSDGA0707 +0.68
06
15 NSSCML2302
05
15 NSSTCG2402
05
15 NSSOSD2305
05
15 Baradene College
14 UNIGIG0905  +0.78
06
15 UNIDTLO710

04 [
CCYBAP1910 l
06

MTECLZ3012

05

15 Westlake Girls High School
14 NSSMSA0305 +0.73
06
15 NSSPER1807
05
15 NSSVMZ0809
04
15 NSSCzZD1004 26.91 2:00.49
05
15 Saint Kentigern College 2:00.82 +2.65
14 CCYPLCO312  +0.65 29.52 29.52
05
14 PARCAP1206 34.45 1:03.97
06
15 PARCIZ13100 29.52 1:33.49
4
14 HPKSOJ1809 27.33 2:00.82
05
15 Epsom Girls Grammar School 2:04.75 +6.58
15 UNIWAO150 31.49 31.49
904
14 UNIDAZ2010 35.43 1:06.92
05
14 UNIYCH0107 30.03 1:36.95
06
13 UNIPRZ1502 27.80 2:04.75
07
15 Queen Margaret College 2:05.48 +7.31
15 CAPFBS1711  +0.60 33.13 33.13
04
15 CAPMJS1301 33.87 1:07.00
05
14 TWAYAS261 30.82 1:37.82
105
15 CAPNPA2011 27.66 2:05.48
04
15 Waikato Diocesan School 2:05.82 +7.65
15 SPCBOJ0O102  +0.75 32.18 32.18
05
15 SPCWEA310 35.33 1:07.51
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Sarah Gutsell

Amelie Austin

PKHS A
Armani Tohaia

Tyler Chapman
Kate Wheeler
Willow Phillips

TRGG A
Niamh Manning

Katie Hills
Shaeli Brewer
Keira-Lee Allott

SCCA
Emily Chapman

Elisha Lam
Hannah Piper
Islay Boyes

WTLG B
Doyoun Kim

Alice Ryan
Keira Conboy
Julia Kim

STMP A
Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo

Anna Lepua
Molly Rodger
Mia Elsmore

OGHS A
Holly Wright

Andie McGrouther
Sophie Sam
Caitlin Hewson

CHDS A
Jessamy Roadley

Amalia Cabrera-Martin
Eva Borkowski
Briar Annett

STRAA
Eva McGeoch

Bailee Robertson
Anina Loveridge
Heidi Sextus

STACA
Maddison Barr

Isabella McConchie

Emily Gjelstad

Holly McCarthy

14

14

15

13

13

15

15

14

13

14

13

14
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14

15
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105
HAMGSJ100
904
SPCAAL1910
06

15 Pukekohe High School

PUKTAZ0902 +0.72

06
PUKCTA2402
05
PUKWKJ2803
06
PUKPWB081
105

15 Tauranga Girls' College

EVOMNE261 +0.75

206
EVOHKZ2401
05
EVOBSZ0707
06
EVOAKZ0609
04

14 St Cuthbert's College - Epsom
MTECEK2004 +0.80

06
MTELET1001
07
PARPHR2306
06
UNIBIZ09090
6

15 Westlake Girls High School
NSSKDZ1201  +0.66

06
PHORAR260
106
NSSCKD2207
05
NSSKJH2910
06

15 St Mary's College Ponsonby
CCYFMEO805 +0.65

07

CCYLAE0408

05

CCYRMT1008
05

CCYEMEO512
05

14 Otago Girls High School

KIWWHH101 +0.73

106
KIWMAG151
005
KIWSSZ2503
07
ZENHCJ2701
06

15 Craighead Diocesan School
STURJL20100 +0.73

4
STUCAA2511
05
STUBEM120
705
STUABA1405
06
14 Stratford High School
STRMET2308
07
STRRBH0807
06
STRLAD1109
05
STRSHA1102
06
15 St Andrew's College

AQGBMEO30 +0.71

206
NCSMIR0207
05
BLEGES1711
06
WHAMHMO1
1006

29.46

28.85

32.41

36.17

28.95

29.07

34.78

36.22

30.00

27.93

34.25

35.75

30.54

28.61

32.74

37.72

30.82

28.23

30.54

40.12

29.64

29.70

33.69

36.45

31.80

28.13

33.04

38.19

30.16

31.73

33.09

37.82

33.89

30.10

32.71

36.03

37.48

29.60

1:36.97

2:05.82

2:06.60
32.41

1:08.58

1:37.53

2:06.60

2:08.93
34.78

1:11.00

1:41.00

2:08.93

2:09.15
34.25

1:10.00

1:40.54

2:09.15

2:09.51
32.74

1:10.46

1:41.28

2:09.51

2:10.00
30.54

1:10.66

1:40.30

2:10.00

2:10.07
33.69

1:10.14

1:41.94

2:10.07

2:13.12
33.04

1:11.23

1:41.39

2:13.12

2:14.90
33.09

1:10.91

1:44.80

2:14.90

2:15.82
32.71

1:08.74

1:46.22

2:15.82

+8.43

+10.76

+10.98

+11.34

+11.83

+11.90

+14.95

+16.73

+17.65
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STMP B
Elisa Joint-Rotondo

Ariel Pakenham
Molly Sadgrove
Michaela Fuatimau

WIDS B
Brooke Leeder

Iris Wainui-Mackle
Sadie Williams
Harriet Vellenoweth

WTLG C
Michaela Pocock

Keira Conboy

Zara Wilson

14

14

15

13

13

13

13

14

14

15
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15 St Mary's College Ponsonby

CCYJEZ17010 +0.80
6
CCYPAR2811
05
CCYSMR2704
05
PPTFMS2004
07

14 Waikato Diocesan School
SPCLBZz31010 +0.70
7
SPCWIS2701
07
WIDWSMO010
207
WIDVHA130
706

15 Westlake Girls High School
NSSPME0104
06
NSSCKD2207
05
NSSWzZM271
004

34.27

42.47

32.79

29.54

39.61

37.23

31.70

30.91

2:19.07
34.27

1:16.74

1:49.53

2:19.07

2:19.45
39.61

1:16.84

1:48.54

2:19.45

DNS

+20.90

+21.28

2020-10-15 17:49:20
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